
Vamo' alla Flamenco
Nobuo Uematsu

Final Fantasy IX O.S.T.
Words & Music by Nobuo Uematsu

1/6

= 120

Standard tuning

1

0
0

2
2

0 (0)

0
0

2
3

0 (0)

0
3

2
4

0

N-Gt

6

(0)

0
0

2
3

0 (0)

0
0

2
2

0 (0) (0)

13

0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

16

3 3 3
0 2 3

0

3

3

1

2

0

0
3

3

3

1

2

0

0
3 2

19

0
3

1

2

0

0
3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



2/6

22

0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0

3 3 3
0 2

25

3

0

3

3

1

2

0

0
3

3

3

1

2

0

0
3 2 0

3

1

2

0

0
3 2

28

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0

0 0
1 1

32

0 0
0

0
0 0 0

0 0
0 0

1 1

36

0 (0) 0 (0)
0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0

42

0 0 0 0 0
3 3 3

0 2 3

0

3

3

1

2

0

0
3

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



3/6

45

3

3

1

2

0

0
3 2 0

3

1

2

0

0
3 2 0 0 0 0 0

48

0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

51

3 3 3
0 2 3

0

3

3

1

2

0

0
3

3

3

1

2

0

0
3 2

54

0
3

1

2

0

0
3 2 0 0 0 0 0

60

70

0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



4/6

75

3 3 3
0 2 3

0

3

3

1

2

0

0
3

3

3

1

2

0

0
3 2

78

0
3

1

2

0

0
3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

81

0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0

3 3 3
0 2

84

3

0

3

3

1

2

0

0
3

3

3

1

2

0

0
3 2 0

3

1

2

0

0
3 2

87

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0

0 0
1 1

91

0 0
0

0
0 0 0

0 0
0 0

1 1

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



5/6

95

0 (0) 0 (0)
0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0

101

0 0 0 0 0
3 3 3

0 2 3

0

3

3

1

2

0

0
3

104

3

3

1

2

0

0
3 2 0

3

1

2

0

0
3 2 0 0 0 0 0

107

0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

110

3 3 3
0 2 3

0

3

3

1

2

0

0
3

3

3

1

2

0

0
3 2

113

0
3

1

2

0

0
3 2 0 0 0 0 0

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



6/6

117

122

127

132

137

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


